FLOW METER WITH DWE DISPLAY UNIT
DWE-F... - Flow Sensor with DWE Smart Control Unit
4-digit LEDs for flow rate or total flow▼
2 switching outputs + 1 analog output
Optional batch control
▼
▼ p
PNP / NPN configurable

0.
8)
Order Code
DWE-FPW :
200 :
N : NPT  thread
G : BSP  thread
12 : Thread size - 1/2“
34 : Thread size - 3/4“
01: Thread size - 1“
12 A S S 038L TDWE-FPW 200 G
V :   1…5V analog output
A 4 20 A l t tA :   4…20mA analog output
S :   M12×1 plug
l d lH :   Solenoid plug
S :   Stainless steel body
A :   Anodizing aluminum body
Measuring range : (see technical data for details)
038L : 0.38…38 l/min
060L : 0.75…60 l/min
100L : 1.8…100 l/min
T : Totalizer
B : Batch control
Note：For details please refer to FPW200.
FL
OW
F-65
NEXON
PADDLEWHEEL FLOW METER
DWE-FPW200 - Compact PaddleWheel Flow Meter with DWE Smart Control Unit
Paddlewheel flow meter with DWE smart control unit
Series# - compact
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true